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Figure 4-638
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-639
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-640
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Mountain Valley Pipeline Project

Figure 4-641
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-642
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-643
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-644
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-645
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-646
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N

Do
cu

me
nt 

Pa
th:

 PG
H 

 P:
\G

IS\
EQ

T_
MV

P\M
ap

do
cs

\W
etl

an
ds

\!In
div

idu
al_

Pe
rm

it\V
A\M

VP
_IP

_D
eta

il_
VA

_R
oa

no
ke

Co
_C

on
tou

rs_
No

v2
02

2.m
xd

November 2022

4-646

4-645
4-647

4-649

4-643

4-648

4-644

4-650

4-6424-641

4-651

3480

3450

3420
3400 33

90 33
80 33
70

3360

3350
3340
3330
3320

3300
3290
3280

3270
3260

3250
3240 32

30

3220
3210
3200

3190
3180

3170
3150

3120
3110

3100
3080

3050

3000

2950

309
0

3060
3040

296
0

294
0

29
20

29
00

28
80

28
60

3500

3470
3460

3440
3430

3410

3160
3140

3070

3030

2970

3280

3270

3260

3250
3240

3200

3180

3150

3120
3100

3080
3050

3000

3210
3190

3160
3140

3110
3090

3060
3040

2990
2980

2970
2960

3220

3170

3130

33
80

33
50

33
20

33
00

32
80

32
50

32
10

333
0

33
10

32
90

32
70

32
40

322
0

32
60

32
30

3350

3320
3300

3280 3360

3330
3310

3290

2950
2940

2920

2900

2880

3600

3590
3580

3570
3560

3550
3540

3510

3060
3050

3010

2970

3040

3030
3020

3000

3050
3010

2930
2920

33803370

3490

3310

3130

3020

3010

2990

2980

29
10

2890

3290

323
0

30
70

3030

3010

3340

2910

3530

35
20

3040
3030

3000

2910

357
0

3380 3380

2950

3020

2980

2930

241.3

241.4

Legend
!H Milepost

Alignment
Centerline
Access Road
Temporary LOD
Access Road
Permanent LOD
Permanent
Facility
Limit of
Disturbance
Bore Pit
Culvert

Stream
Intermittent
Ephemeral
Perennial

Pond
Wetland

Palustrine Forested
Palustrine Emergent
Palustrine Scrub-Shrub

Stream Impact
Temporary
Permanent

Wetland Impact
Temporary
Conversion
Permanent Fill

1 in = 200 ft
NAD 1983 UTM 17N

Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-647
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-648
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-649
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-650
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-651
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Da ta  So urc es: ESRI Strea m ing Da ta  2014. Eleva tio n da ta  derived fro m
LiDAR pro vided b y EQT 2016
Ma p Pro jectio n: N AD 1983 UTM 17N
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Figure 4-652
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-653
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-654
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-655
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-656
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-657
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-658
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-659
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.
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Figure 4-660
Roanoke County, Virginia

Detail Map
Individual Permit Application

Data Sources: ESRI Streaming Data 2014. Elevation data derived from
LiDAR provided by EQT 2016
Map Projection: NAD 1983 UTM 17N
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Note:
Refer to Table 2 (Streams) and Table 3 (Wetlands) in the
Individual Permit Application for information on resource
impacts.


